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Myron Ahle Lucky Lindy Varsity Boys

Little Falls Golf Course

Sep. 11, 2014

Mostly cloudy, breezy, 50
Results by Apple Raceberry JaM

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

Click here for data on girls

PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD

  1 Hopkins                  25    1    3    6    7    8   13   16  16:07.3  0:54.6
  2 Laguna Beach (Ca)       115    4   22   27   30   32   34   59  16:59.5  1:12.7
  3 Bemidji                 147   10   21   23   24   69   81       17:10.9  1:36.4
  4 Alexandria              157    5   29   37   41   45   56       17:10.2  1:27.0
  5 Perham                  192   12   39   40   50   51   76   85  17:24.7  0:55.9
  6 St Cloud Cathedral      201   20   36   38   42   65   66   67  17:27.9  1:01.7
  7 Rocori                  202   31   35   43   46   47   77  115  17:29.3  0:19.6
  8 Brainerd                209   26   28   33   54   68   74   87  17:31.7  0:56.9
  9 Little Falls            212    9   14   48   70   71   97  100  17:27.7  1:40.4
 10 Sartell-St Stephen      226   18   44   49   55   60   64   83  17:33.1  0:55.8
 11 St Cloud Tech           263   19   52   53   57   82   90  120  17:43.3  1:26.6
 12 Monticello              264   11   15   58   89   91  118       17:44.3  1:52.6
 13 Detroit Lakes           310    2   61   73   86   88   96   99  17:50.3  2:33.0
 14 Roseau                  349   25   62   79   80  103  105  108  18:11.5  2:07.1
 15 Becker                  384   17   75   84  102  106  110  117  18:26.4  2:34.5
 16 Foley                   437   63   72   94  101  107  119       18:42.4  1:33.1
 17 Grand Rapids            472   78   92   93   98  111  114  127  18:54.4  1:32.3
 18 St Cloud Apollo         568   95  109  112  124  128  131  133  19:51.6  1:50.8
 19 Fergus Falls            590  104  113  122  125  126  129  130  20:02.6  1:04.0
 20 United North Central    626  116  121  123  132  134            21:02.4  2:59.4

Incomplete Teams: Sauk Rapids-Rice
Individuals
 PLACE          FINISHER          TIME
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1. Hopkins
    1  Joe Klecker, 12            15:28.9  
    3  Owen Hoeft, 11             16:02.1  
    6  Seth Eliason, 10           16:18.9  
    7  Jack Henschel, 11          16:23.0  
    8  Hunter Staack, 11          16:23.5  
   13  Sam Branson, 11            16:48.9  
   16  Brett Nelson, 12           16:55.3  
Total Time = 1:20:36.4     Total Places = 25

2. Laguna Beach (Ca)
    4  Cameron Zuziak, 12         16:05.0  
   22  Grant Barton, 12           17:05.1  
   27  Drake Butler, 11           17:13.2  
   30  Liam Corrigan, 12          17:16.4  
   32  Mason Pitz, 11             17:17.6  
   34  Penn Nielson, 11           17:24.0  
   59  Carter Fraser, 11          17:51.9  
Total Time = 1:24:57.3     Total Places = 115

3. Bemidji
   10  Caleb Appleton, 11         16:31.8  
   21  Billy Freyholtz, 12        17:00.7  
   23  Noah Holter, 11            17:06.7  
   24  Isaac Berg, 10             17:07.1  
   69  Ethan Youso, 11            18:08.2  
   81  Joel Carlson, 11           18:23.3  
Total Time = 1:25:54.5     Total Places = 147

4. Alexandria
    5  Aaron Runge, 12            16:06.8  
   29  Brandon Jerde, 12          17:15.6  
   37  Colton Sailor, 12          17:25.1  
   41  Eric Branch, 12            17:29.3  
   45  Carl Branch, 12            17:33.8  
   56  Jesse Groettum, 12         17:46.5  
Total Time = 1:25:50.6     Total Places = 157

5. Perham
   12  Billy Beseman, 12          16:47.9  
   39  Hunter Kjelshus, 10        17:25.9  
   40  Jacob Dickerson, 10        17:26.5  
   50  Carson Speicher, 9         17:39.1  
   51  Chase Lietz, 10            17:43.8  
   76  Adam Siira, 10             18:16.7  
   85  Tyler Fudge, 11            18:25.1  
Total Time = 1:27:03.2     Total Places = 192

6. St Cloud Cathedral
   20  Tyler Johnson, 12          16:58.6  
   36  Mason Halstrom, 11         17:24.7  
   38  Eli Stark-Haws, 12         17:25.5  
   42  Michael O'Hagan, 12        17:30.2  
   65  Collin Koenen, 10          18:00.2  
   66  Michael Spethmann, 10      18:03.6  
   67  Sam Nelson, 10             18:05.8  
Total Time = 1:27:19.2     Total Places = 201
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7. Rocori
   31  Noah Lahr, 11              17:16.9  
   35  Will Glisky, 11            17:24.3  
   43  Brent Heinen, 9            17:32.7  
   46  Sam Young, 10              17:35.8  
   47  Evan Wigham, 10            17:36.5  
   77  Critter Thormadson, 12     18:17.6  
  115  Isaac Wolf, 10             19:57.5  
Total Time = 1:27:26.2     Total Places = 202

8. Brainerd
   26  Ryan Swartwood, 11         17:09.7  
   28  Peder Smith, 11            17:14.6  
   33  David Supinski, 12         17:22.8  
   54  Matt Cherne, 10            17:44.8  
   68  Connor Gunsbury, 12        18:06.6  
   74  Matt Majerle, 11           18:14.3  
   87  Luke West, 11              18:33.3  
Total Time = 1:27:38.5     Total Places = 209

9. Little Falls
    9  Tyler Moore, 10            16:30.6  
   14  Hunter Zupko, 9            16:49.2  
   48  Josh Kapsner, 12           17:37.0  
   70  Daniel Palmer, 11          18:10.7  
   71  Jacob Massmann, 11         18:11.0  
   97  Evan Athman, 12            18:57.3  
  100  Adam Nienaber, 11          19:04.5  
Total Time = 1:27:18.5     Total Places = 212

10. Sartell-St Stephen
   18  Ryan Fernholz, 9           16:56.4  
   44  Patrick Hesse, 9           17:33.0  
   49  Alex Nemeth, 8             17:38.3  
   55  Nick Juntunen, 9           17:45.5  
   60  David Anderson, 9          17:52.2  
   64  Jacob Fernholz, 11         17:58.7  
   83  Sam Fandel, 11             18:24.0  
Total Time = 1:27:45.4     Total Places = 226

11. St Cloud Tech
   19  Cory Rouw, 12              16:57.1  
   52  Max Webb, 12               17:44.0  
   53  carter scheele, 12         17:44.5  
   57  Isaac Wieber, 12           17:47.3  
   82  Noah Webb, 10              18:23.6  
   90  Norman Statz, 11           18:36.9  
  120  jody haeckel, 12           20:10.5  
Total Time = 1:28:36.5     Total Places = 263

12. Monticello
   11  Andrew Mergen, 11          16:45.8  
   15  Jacob Wilts, 11            16:50.9  
   58  A J Abundez, 12            17:49.7  
   89  Levi Bican, 11             18:36.5  
   91  Matt Baloun, 10            18:38.4  
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  118  Tyler Sirovy, 10           20:05.9  
Total Time = 1:28:41.3     Total Places = 264

13. Detroit Lakes
    2  Matthew Lundstrom, 12      16:00.8  
   61  Austin Gedrose, 9          17:53.2  
   73  Cade Benson, 12            18:13.7  
   86  Connor Haugrud, 10         18:29.9  
   88  Zach Buboltz, 10           18:33.8  
   96  Jace Engelstad, 10         18:55.5  
   99  Mason Sampson, 10          19:02.7  
Total Time = 1:29:11.4     Total Places = 310

14. Roseau
   25  Weston Nelson, 12          17:07.7  
   62  Scott Nelson, 11           17:57.2  
   79  Brett Erickson, 9          18:18.5  
   80  William Woolever, 10       18:19.1  
  103  Pierce Kvien, 11           19:14.8  
  105  Caleb Mellstrom, 11        19:26.5  
  108  Derek Olsen, 12            19:35.3  
Total Time = 1:30:57.3     Total Places = 349

15. Becker
   17  Luke Lahr, 12              16:55.7  
   75  Caleb Foster, 11           18:16.2  
   84  Jonathan Novak, 9          18:24.5  
  102  Dylan Gruba, 10            19:05.2  
  106  Olsen Pancoast, 11         19:30.2  
  110  Keith Sorensen, 11         19:49.5  
  117  Devin Winter, 10           19:58.7  
Total Time = 1:32:11.8     Total Places = 384

16. Foley
   63  Joe Bastian, 11            17:58.0  
   72  Kyle Metzger, 11           18:12.5  
   94  Brandon Tschida, 12        18:45.6  
  101  Jack Swanson, 9            19:04.8  
  107  Taylor Jurek, 11           19:31.1  
  119  Tanner Brosh, 10           20:08.9  
Total Time = 1:33:32.0     Total Places = 437

17. Grand Rapids
   78  Vasak Cervenka, 10         18:18.0  
   92  Eddie Cease, 11            18:39.0  
   93  Hans Viren, 11             18:44.9  
   98  Evan David, 10             18:59.5  
  111  Caleb Bissonette, 10       19:50.3  
  114  Sam Teff, 12               19:56.0  
  127  Wes Grunke, 10             20:28.2  
Total Time = 1:34:31.7     Total Places = 472

18. St Cloud Apollo
   95  Matt Lerch, 12             18:48.2  
  109  Suleiman Abdullahi, 10     19:46.2  
  112  Max Botz, 9                19:51.3  
  124  Alex Pachan, 10            20:13.4  
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  128  Geoff Dickinson, 12        20:38.9  
  131  James Pearson, 10          21:52.3  
  133  Logan Weis, 10             21:53.1  
Total Time = 1:39:18.0     Total Places = 568

19. Fergus Falls
  104  Austin Gendron, 12         19:19.3  
  113  Mikolaj Jarczyk, 11        19:55.6  
  122  Steve Harrington, 12       20:11.6  
  125  Andrew Christianson, 10    20:23.0  
  126  Donovan Wood, 11           20:23.2  
  129  Max Brinkman, 9            20:39.5  
  130  Nate Ronning, 11           21:28.4  
Total Time = 1:40:12.7     Total Places = 590

20. United North Central
  116  Joseph Keranen, 11         19:58.3  
  121  Steven Koons, 9            20:11.0  
  123  Sterling Crabb, 12         20:12.2  
  132  Ryan Spadgenske, 12        21:52.7  
  134  Calvin Taylor, 12          22:57.7  
Total Time = 1:45:11.9     Total Places = 626
        TEAM
 PLACE SCORE          FINISHER          TIME        TEAM         

Top

    1     1  Joe Klecker, 12            15:28.9    Hopkins              
    2     2  Matthew Lundstrom, 12      16:00.8    Detroit Lakes        
    3     3  Owen Hoeft, 11             16:02.1    Hopkins              
    4     4  Cameron Zuziak, 12         16:05.0    Laguna Beach (Ca)    
    5     5  Aaron Runge, 12            16:06.8    Alexandria           
    6     6  Seth Eliason, 10           16:18.9    Hopkins              
    7     7  Jack Henschel, 11          16:23.0    Hopkins              
    8     8  Hunter Staack, 11          16:23.5    Hopkins              
    9     9  Tyler Moore, 10            16:30.6    Little Falls         
   10    10  Caleb Appleton, 11         16:31.8    Bemidji              
   11    11  Andrew Mergen, 11          16:45.8    Monticello           
   12    12  Billy Beseman, 12          16:47.9    Perham               
   13    13  Sam Branson, 11            16:48.9    Hopkins              
   14    14  Hunter Zupko, 9            16:49.2    Little Falls         
   15    15  Jacob Wilts, 11            16:50.9    Monticello           
   16    16  Brett Nelson, 12           16:55.3    Hopkins              
   17    17  Luke Lahr, 12              16:55.7    Becker               
   18    18  Ryan Fernholz, 9           16:56.4    Sartell-St Stephen   
   19    19  Cory Rouw, 12              16:57.1    St Cloud Tech        
   20    20  Tyler Johnson, 12          16:58.6    St Cloud Cathedral   
   21    21  Billy Freyholtz, 12        17:00.7    Bemidji              
   22    22  Grant Barton, 12           17:05.1    Laguna Beach (Ca)    
   23    23  Noah Holter, 11            17:06.7    Bemidji              
   24    24  Isaac Berg, 10             17:07.1    Bemidji              
   25    25  Weston Nelson, 12          17:07.7    Roseau               
   26    26  Ryan Swartwood, 11         17:09.7    Brainerd             
   27    27  Drake Butler, 11           17:13.2    Laguna Beach (Ca)    
   28    28  Peder Smith, 11            17:14.6    Brainerd             
   29    29  Brandon Jerde, 12          17:15.6    Alexandria           
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   30    30  Liam Corrigan, 12          17:16.4    Laguna Beach (Ca)    
   31    31  Noah Lahr, 11              17:16.9    Rocori               
   32    32  Mason Pitz, 11             17:17.6    Laguna Beach (Ca)    
   33    33  David Supinski, 12         17:22.8    Brainerd             
   34    34  Penn Nielson, 11           17:24.0    Laguna Beach (Ca)    
   35    35  Will Glisky, 11            17:24.3    Rocori               
   36    36  Mason Halstrom, 11         17:24.7    St Cloud Cathedral   
   37    37  Colton Sailor, 12          17:25.1    Alexandria           
   38    38  Eli Stark-Haws, 12         17:25.5    St Cloud Cathedral   
   39    39  Hunter Kjelshus, 10        17:25.9    Perham               
   40    40  Jacob Dickerson, 10        17:26.5    Perham               
   41    41  Eric Branch, 12            17:29.3    Alexandria           
   42    42  Michael O'Hagan, 12        17:30.2    St Cloud Cathedral   
   43    43  Brent Heinen, 9            17:32.7    Rocori               
   44    44  Patrick Hesse, 9           17:33.0    Sartell-St Stephen   
   45    45  Carl Branch, 12            17:33.8    Alexandria           
   46    46  Sam Young, 10              17:35.8    Rocori               
   47    47  Evan Wigham, 10            17:36.5    Rocori               
   48    48  Josh Kapsner, 12           17:37.0    Little Falls         
   49    49  Alex Nemeth, 8             17:38.3    Sartell-St Stephen   
   50    50  Carson Speicher, 9         17:39.1    Perham               
   51    51  Chase Lietz, 10            17:43.8    Perham               
   52    52  Max Webb, 12               17:44.0    St Cloud Tech        
   53    53  carter scheele, 12         17:44.5    St Cloud Tech        
   54    54  Matt Cherne, 10            17:44.8    Brainerd             
   55    55  Nick Juntunen, 9           17:45.5    Sartell-St Stephen   
   56    56  Jesse Groettum, 12         17:46.5    Alexandria           
   57    57  Isaac Wieber, 12           17:47.3    St Cloud Tech        
   58    58  A J Abundez, 12            17:49.7    Monticello           
   59    59  Carter Fraser, 11          17:51.9    Laguna Beach (Ca)    
   60    60  David Anderson, 9          17:52.2    Sartell-St Stephen   
   61    61  Austin Gedrose, 9          17:53.2    Detroit Lakes        
   62    62  Scott Nelson, 11           17:57.2    Roseau               
   63    63  Joe Bastian, 11            17:58.0    Foley                
   64    64  Jacob Fernholz, 11         17:58.7    Sartell-St Stephen   
   65    65  Collin Koenen, 10          18:00.2    St Cloud Cathedral   
   66    66  Michael Spethmann, 10      18:03.6    St Cloud Cathedral   
   67    67  Sam Nelson, 10             18:05.8    St Cloud Cathedral   
   68    68  Connor Gunsbury, 12        18:06.6    Brainerd             
   69    69  Ethan Youso, 11            18:08.2    Bemidji              
   70    70  Daniel Palmer, 11          18:10.7    Little Falls         
   71    71  Jacob Massmann, 11         18:11.0    Little Falls         
   72    72  Kyle Metzger, 11           18:12.5    Foley                
   73    73  Cade Benson, 12            18:13.7    Detroit Lakes        
   74    74  Matt Majerle, 11           18:14.3    Brainerd             
   75    75  Caleb Foster, 11           18:16.2    Becker               
   76    76  Adam Siira, 10             18:16.7    Perham               
   77    77  Critter Thormadson, 12     18:17.6    Rocori               
   78    78  Vasak Cervenka, 10         18:18.0    Grand Rapids         
   79    79  Brett Erickson, 9          18:18.5    Roseau               
   80    80  William Woolever, 10       18:19.1    Roseau               
   81    81  Joel Carlson, 11           18:23.3    Bemidji              
   82    82  Noah Webb, 10              18:23.6    St Cloud Tech        
   83    83  Sam Fandel, 11             18:24.0    Sartell-St Stephen   
   84    84  Jonathan Novak, 9          18:24.5    Becker               
   85    85  Tyler Fudge, 11            18:25.1    Perham               
   86    86  Connor Haugrud, 10         18:29.9    Detroit Lakes        
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   87    87  Luke West, 11              18:33.3    Brainerd             
   88    88  Zach Buboltz, 10           18:33.8    Detroit Lakes        
   89        Ian Galligan, 11           18:36.2    Sauk Rapids-Rice     
   90    89  Levi Bican, 11             18:36.5    Monticello           
   91    90  Norman Statz, 11           18:36.9    St Cloud Tech        
   92    91  Matt Baloun, 10            18:38.4    Monticello           
   93    92  Eddie Cease, 11            18:39.0    Grand Rapids         
   94    93  Hans Viren, 11             18:44.9    Grand Rapids         
   95    94  Brandon Tschida, 12        18:45.6    Foley                
   96    95  Matt Lerch, 12             18:48.2    St Cloud Apollo      
   97        Danny Sertich, 10          18:54.5    Sauk Rapids-Rice     
   98    96  Jace Engelstad, 10         18:55.5    Detroit Lakes        
   99    97  Evan Athman, 12            18:57.3    Little Falls         
  100    98  Evan David, 10             18:59.5    Grand Rapids         
  101    99  Mason Sampson, 10          19:02.7    Detroit Lakes        
  102   100  Adam Nienaber, 11          19:04.5    Little Falls         
  103   101  Jack Swanson, 9            19:04.8    Foley                
  104   102  Dylan Gruba, 10            19:05.2    Becker               
  105        Gavin Reed, 12             19:08.7    Sauk Rapids-Rice     
  106   103  Pierce Kvien, 11           19:14.8    Roseau               
  107   104  Austin Gendron, 12         19:19.3    Fergus Falls         
  108   105  Caleb Mellstrom, 11        19:26.5    Roseau               
  109   106  Olsen Pancoast, 11         19:30.2    Becker               
  110   107  Taylor Jurek, 11           19:31.1    Foley                
  111   108  Derek Olsen, 12            19:35.3    Roseau               
  112   109  Suleiman Abdullahi, 10     19:46.2    St Cloud Apollo      
  113   110  Keith Sorensen, 11         19:49.5    Becker               
  114   111  Caleb Bissonette, 10       19:50.3    Grand Rapids         
  115   112  Max Botz, 9                19:51.3    St Cloud Apollo      
  116   113  Mikolaj Jarczyk, 11        19:55.6    Fergus Falls         
  117   114  Sam Teff, 12               19:56.0    Grand Rapids         
  118   115  Isaac Wolf, 10             19:57.5    Rocori               
  119   116  Joseph Keranen, 11         19:58.3    United North Central 
  120   117  Devin Winter, 10           19:58.7    Becker               
  121   118  Tyler Sirovy, 10           20:05.9    Monticello           
  122   119  Tanner Brosh, 10           20:08.9    Foley                
  123   120  jody haeckel, 12           20:10.5    St Cloud Tech        
  124   121  Steven Koons, 9            20:11.0    United North Central 
  125   122  Steve Harrington, 12       20:11.6    Fergus Falls         
  126   123  Sterling Crabb, 12         20:12.2    United North Central 
  127   124  Alex Pachan, 10            20:13.4    St Cloud Apollo      
  128   125  Andrew Christianson, 10    20:23.0    Fergus Falls         
  129   126  Donovan Wood, 11           20:23.2    Fergus Falls         
  130   127  Wes Grunke, 10             20:28.2    Grand Rapids         
  131        Patrick Gibeau, 11         20:29.8    Grand Rapids         
  132   128  Geoff Dickinson, 12        20:38.9    St Cloud Apollo      
  133   129  Max Brinkman, 9            20:39.5    Fergus Falls         
  134   130  Nate Ronning, 11           21:28.4    Fergus Falls         
  135   131  James Pearson, 10          21:52.3    St Cloud Apollo      
  136   132  Ryan Spadgenske, 12        21:52.7    United North Central 
  137   133  Logan Weis, 10             21:53.1    St Cloud Apollo      
  138   134  Calvin Taylor, 12          22:57.7    United North Central 

Click here for data on girls
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Return to home page.
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